
Junction Name:- Palam Tanki
District :- South

Jn. Code:- H-18

Circle :- Delhi Cant.

Signal Timing – 06:00--23:00 Blinker Timing – 23:00--06:00

05 Sec. included in all Phases for AMBER

Towards Mode Line

To
w

a
rd

s

P
a
ra

d
e
 R

d
.

To
w

a
rd

s

O
ld

 b
a
s
e

H
o

s
p

ita
l

Parade
Rd.

Mode
line

Gopi Nath
Market

Old Base
Hospital

1

2

3

4

C

Towards

Gopi N
ath Market

TimePlan No.

06:00-11:00 65 Sec.

45 Sec.

45 Sec.

75 Sec.

45 Sec.

75 Sec.

20 Sec.

20 Sec.

20 Sec.

20 Sec.

20 Sec.

20 Sec.

180 Sec.

130 Sec.

160 Sec.17:00-23:00

11:00-17:00

Total
Cycle
Time

1 3 42

1.
2.

3.

Not to scale Prepared by : www.onnyx.in


	Page 1

