

		(1)	2	(3)	(4)	TAT
Plan No.	Time	₩	1	17	J	Total Cycle Time
1.	06:00-11:00	65 Sec.	75 Sec.	20 Sec.	20 Sec.	180 Sec.
2.	11:00-17:00	45 Sec.	45 Sec.	20 Sec.	20 Sec.	130 Sec.
3.	17:00-23:00	45 Sec.	75 Sec.	20 Sec.	20 Sec.	160 Sec.

05 Sec. included in all Phases for AMBER

Signal Timing – 06:00--23:00

Blinker Timing – 23:00--06:00

Not to scale

Prepared by : www.onnyx.in